
HENRICO CASA: SPRING 2026 VOLUNTEER TRAINING 

 
 

 

DAY DATE/TIME  

 

Saturday April 18 

9:00am-4:00pm 

Class 1: Role & Duties 
Class 2: Cultural Comprehension 

Monday April 20 

6:00pm-9:00pm 

Class 3: Report Writing Part 1 

Wednesday April 22 

6:00pm-9:00pm 

Class 4: Understanding Families 

Monday April 27 

6:00pm–9:00pm 

Class 5: Communication Pt 1 

Wednesday April 29 

6:00pm–9:00pm 

Class 6: The Law & Courts 

Monday May 4 

6:00pm–9:00pm 

Class 7: Child Development & Family 
Connections 

Wednesday May 6 

6:00pm–9:00pm 

Class 8: Child Welfare 

Monday May 11 

6:00pm–9:00pm 

Class 9: Professional Panel 

Wednesday May 13 

6:00pm–9:00pm 

Class 10: Empowering Futures 

Saturday May 16 

9am-4:00pm 

Class 11: Report Writing Part 2  
Class 12: Gathering Information & Case 
Study 

Monday May 18 

6:00pm–9:00pm 

Class 13: Navigating Boundaries  

Wednesday May 20 

6:00pm–9:00pm 

Class 14: Domestic Violence 

Tuesday May 26 

6:00pm–9:00pm 

Class 15: Report Writing Part 3 

Wednesday May 27 

6:00pm–9:00pm 

Class 16: Mental Health  

 June 1 Swearing-In Ceremony 

 


